ZER4L34608, Color - Cl EVRTWHT, Seating capacity: 7-Seater purchased out of bank finance in the name of Shri. 

Mathiyazhagan A 

4 
Details of the encumbrances 

. 
known to the secured creditor. 

Nil 

The secured debt for recovery of 

which the property is to be sold 
Rs. 26,88,927.00 (Rupees Twenty-Six Lakh Eighty-Eight Thousand Nine Hundred and 

Twenty-Seven Only) as on 21.02.2026 

6 
Deposit of earnest money Last 

Date and Time within which EMD, 

to be remitted: 

EMD: Rs. 1,46,500.00/- being the 10% of Reserve price to be transferred/deposited by 

bidders in his/her/their own Wallet provided by BAANKNET on its e-auction site